



Product name	Cooked whole chicken
<b>Product type</b>	Quickly frozen, steam cooked chicken drumsticks, lightly marinated; chicken origin - EU countries with Halal certificate
<b>Product purpose</b>	Human food
<b>Target consumers</b>	Every person older than 1 year
<b>Consuming restrictions (groups excluded)</b>	/
<b>Ingredients</b>	Chicken meat 92%, water, salt, dextrose, spice extracts, natural flavours, stabilisers (E450,E451,E412), flavour enhancer (E621)
<b>Allergens</b>	/
<b>Shelf life</b>	12 months by storage temperature $\leq -18^{\circ}\text{C}$
<b>Packaging</b>	Plastic PA/PELD bag in carton box, on pallet. Palletization available on request. Usual is $\approx 2,5\text{kg}$ per bag; 10 kg per box; 64 carton box=640 kg euro pallet Regulation EC for Packaging: Regulation EC No 1935/2004, EC No 2023/2006; Labeling: Directive No 2011/91/EC; Regulation EC No 1169/2011
<b>Instructions for preparation</b>	Do not refreeze once defrosted. Preparation from defrosted: in the oven bake at $200^{\circ}\text{C}$ for 20-22 min, in the fryer deep fry in pre-heated oil at $170^{\circ}\text{C}$ for 6-8 min
<b>Nutritional values</b>	<u>100g of product contains about:</u> Energy (kJ/kcal): 806/194 Fat (g): 14,2 Of which saturated (g): 4,1 Carbohydrates (g): 0,5 Of which sugars (g): 0,2 Protein (g): 16,50 Salt (g): 1,4
<b>Special notifications</b>	Could be produced for specific customer, in designed bags



**Etno Soul d.o.o.**  
Stjepana Radića 2b  
43270 Veliki Grđevac

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

## HACCP system – selfcontrol form

Tag: SP4HR  
Edition 1  
March, 2019

Product name

**Cooked whole chicken**



Product specification informations are subject to a confidentiality agreement that You agree to upon receipt; before, during and after our cooperation, even after expiration time.